Target Rifle Victoria
10metre Air Rifle Pennant 2012
Results Summary

Section - A

Paramount 38 Congratulations to:

MISC 28

Shepparton 26 DEVLIN, Alice

Numurkah 20 DWYER, Erica

Oakleigh 8 FROST, Kelly
HENRY, Tamsyn

Section - B

ACT 40 Congratulations to:

Wangaratta 32

Albury/Camberwell 24 BROWN, Colin

Brunswick/Northcote 16 CLAPERTON, Dale

Frankston Peninsula 8 HAMPTON, Tracy

Section - Handicap

Club 1 2 3 4 5

Paramount 4 4 4
Wangaratta 4 4 4

Oakleigh

Numurkah

MISC

Brunswick/Northcote

Albury/Camberwell

Shepparton

Frankston Peninsula

ACT

Individual Results

Top Ten
1 MCCREADY, Susan Shepparton SB& ARC
2 HENRY, Tamsyn Paramount Target Sports
3 DEVLIN, Alice Paramount Target Sports
4 GIBSON, Euan M.1.S.C
5 FOSTER, Samuel Wangaratta SBRC
6 BRAYBON, Timothy Numurkah SBRC
7 LOTT, Chris Kyabram SBRC
8 SAITZ Johan M.L.S.C.
9 BRAYBON, Lindsay Numurkah SBRC

10 MCKERNAN, Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club

HOLMAN, Samantha
LIU, Cathy

SMITH, Matthew
WALKER, Cliff

MAYO, Wayne
STYLES, Michelle

2654
2604
2587
2570
2568
2558
2547
2544
2544
2518

8

Aggregate
10 Total Score

4 24 9005.8667
12 9004.7565

4 9001.1284
9002.9555

9002.3359

9002.0669

9001.9421

9001.8438

9001.7305

9001.7072

Sub Junior
1 SIRIANNI, Zachary
2

Junior
1 HENRY, Tamsyn
2 FOSTER, Samuel
3 MACKAY, Nathan

Veteran
1 JARRAD, Michael
2 KELLEY, Peter



A Grade
1 MCCREADY, Susan
2 HENRY, Tamsyn
3 GIBSON, Euan

C Grade
1 MCKERNAN, Michael
2 BRAYBON, Glen
3 HICKS, Andrea

E Grade
1 MACKAY, Nathan
2 ROMANOFF, Chloe
3 PEACOCK Dennis

Shepparton SB& ARC
Paramount Target Sports

M.1.S.C

Oakleigh Rifle Club
Numurkah SBRC
Wangaratta SBRC

Albury
Frankston Pen TRC
Port Fairy

2654
2604
2570

2518
2430
2405

2351
2350
2187

3 MAYO, Wayne

B Grade
1 DEVLIN, Alice
2 FOSTER, Samuel
3 LOTT, Chris

D Grade
1 IZARD, Richard
2 ALWAY, Peter
3 DENTON, John



Congratulations to:

DEVLIN, Alice
DWYER, Erica
FROST, Kelly
HENRY, Tamsyn
HOLMAN, Samantha
LIU, Cathy
SMITH, Matthew
WALKER, Cliff

Wangaratta SBRC

Paramount Target Sports
Wangaratta SBRC
Albury

Oakleigh Rifle Club
Albury

1561

2604
2568
2351

2461
2382



A.C.T.

Paramount Target Sports
Wangaratta SBRC
Kyabram SBRC

Brunswick SBRC
Northcote TRC
Albury

2333

2587
2568
2547

2279
2242
2230



Target Rifle Victoria

10metre Air Rifle Pennant 2012 - Individual Aggregate

Name

1 MCCREADY, Susan

2 HENRY, Tamsyn

3 DEVLIN, Alice

4 GIBSON, Euan

5 FOSTER, Samuel

6 BRAYBON, Timothy

7 LOTT, Chris

8 SAITZ Johan

9 BRAYBON, Lindsay
10 MCKERNAN, Michael
11 BENETA, Steve
12 WALKER, Cliff
13 JARRAD, Michael
14 STYLES, Michelle
15 COCKS, Andrew
16 BRAYBON, Glen
17 HAMPTON, Tracy
18 HICKS, Andrea
19 KELLEY, Peter
20 MACKAY, Nathan
21 ROMANOFF, Chloe
22 MAYO, Wayne
23 NESNASS, Christopher
24 MACFARLANE, Barry
25 IZARD, Richard
26 ROBERTSON, Dianne
27 ALWAY, Peter
28 DENTON, John
29 HOLMAN, Samantha
30 PEACOCK Dennis
31 YOUNG, Michael

Club

Shepparton SB& ARC
Paramount Target Sports
Paramount Target Sports
M.1.S.C

Wangaratta SBRC
Numurkah SBRC
Kyabram SBRC

M.L.S.C.

Numurkah SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Paramount Target Sports
Oakleigh Rifle Club
A.C.T.

M.1.S.C

Numurkah SBRC

A.C.T.

Wangaratta SBRC

Albury

Albury

Frankston Pen TRC
A.C.T.

Oakleigh Rifle Club
Camberwell TRC
Brunswick SBRC
Camberwell TRC
Northcote TRC

Albury

Paramount Target Sports
Port Fairy

Frankston Pen TRC

Grade Group

A

Omw OO0 wmOoOmMmMmMOO®O®®WEWEEO®>E®>E®>®>

VWUV UNMULnIVKLELT =L ONLLLOLOLLLUnOnLnmnnmnmm —unoun-—oun

1
295
284
287
287
285
284
284
275
282
285
275
279
276
277
270
270
257
261
266
243
235
264
255
235
231
255
252
256
258
239
249

297

282
285
290
283
285
287
279
277
277
276
271
272
276
268
259
264
270
260
264
249
258
264
252
252
257
256

240
231

296
277
286
287
280
287
276
277
281
272
278
276
275
277
271

259
265
259
271
272
271
257
256
253
232
237
242

246
242

293
294
291
289
293
280
284
285
294
271
281
275
283
268
272
268
267
262
251
259
266
263
259
262
245
237
247
246
283
238
244

297
293
292
280
291
283
284
289
276
281
274
285
274
266
273
267
261
265
260
266
268
263
256
261
243
260
242
251
280
228
243

298
289

289
277
285
282
282
286
281
274

267
267
271
275
276
271
266
271
259
261
245
256
266
249
245
250
266
238
253

292
290
289
282
274
285
281
281
283
281
272
272
266
270
270
279
270
267
247
268
247
249
259
261
250
252
259
252
270
249
218

293
289
283
279
284
284
279
286
286
284
281
266
279
279
274
269
271
275
264
258
260
252
261

254
261
257
236
273
247
236

9
287
295
293
285
283
283
283
282
277
278
273
266
267
276
269
265
276
271
275

253
244
263
244
255
257
239
241
283
250
241

10 Aggregate

293
293
284
286
285
284
285
275
270
279
279
277
269
274
278
269
266
265
271
255
261
261
263
248
261
240
244
234
278
240
243

2941
2604
2587
2849
2842
2838
2823
2819
2814
2789
2764
2472
2727
2726
2724
2430
2662
2666
2629
2351
2585
2577
2576
2287
2510
2495
2479
2464
2191
2415
2400

Aggregate
One
Cutout
2654
2604
2587
2570
2568
2558
2547
2544
2544
2518
2492
2472
2461
2460
2455
2430
2405
2405
2382
2351
2350
2333
2331
2287
2279
2263
2242
2230
2191
2187
2182



32 CAMERON, Craig

33 FOSTER, Christopher
34 CLAPERTON, Dale

35 ROMANOFF, Dean
36 RICHARDS, Robert
37 BROWN, Colin

38 HILL, Roderick

39 GOOD, Darren

40 PAPST, Christopher
41 MCGREGOR, lan

42 BROWN, Michael

43 LUCAS, Trevor

44 DEEGAN, Phillip

45 CARSON, Mervyn

46 SMITH, Matthew

47 GARDINER, Lynda

48 LIU, Cathy

49 GARDINER, Matthew
50 HUDSON, Marc

52 SIRIANNI, Zachary
53 FLETCHER, Brett

54 STEYAPRANATA, Stella
55 LANGFORD, Robert
56 DWYER, Erica

57 BOURCHIER, Norman
58 FROST, Kelly

Shepparton SB& ARC
Wangaratta SBRC

A.C.T.

Frankston Pen TRC
Shepparton SB& ARC
A.C.T.

Numurkah SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Brunswick SBRC
Wangaratta SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Albury

Brunswick SBRC
Paramount Target Sports
Albury

Paramount Target Sports
Albury

Brunswick

Wangaratta SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Brunswick SBRC
Paramount Target Sports
Brunswick SBRC
Paramount Target Sports
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231
239
211
236
260
255
205
218
225
219
191
190
205
177

180

210
176

238
232
157

234
221
229
228
245

231
189
222
212
201
211
202
204
269
179

191
174
271
220
238
158
233

243
237
219
234
252

248
216
239
198
203
217
203
177

173

181
156
267
238
225
177

286

243
236
224
216
266
256
216
219
216
227
226
206
200
177

192
269
192
179
256
241

150

252
220
237
243
260
258
240
237

211
225
212
197
216
263
220
264
193
134
260
244

228
241
246
228
258
264
227
228
238
227
216
213
226
212
286
193
275
199
162
258

244
254
233
243
258
261
219
213
241
223
209
143
204
199
284
176
257
205
172

210

218

251
233
253
230

260
218
237
229
215
189
205
172
189
287
196
262

177
249

218

252
233

238
242
256
234

251
196
222
197
227
225
198
195
194
289

258

178

228
246
222
237
249
240
237
238
201
194
196
198
183
186

159

199
190

2392
2369
2330
2329
2048
2045
2237
2217
2008
2153
2081
1993
1987
1931
1678
1668
1585
1570
1698
1561
1181
1123

642

485

451

286

2164
2149
2119
2113
2048
2045
2041
2028
2008
1959
1892
1850
1815
1754
1678
1668
1585
1570
1564
1561
1181
1123

642

485

451

286



Target Rifle Victoria
10metre Air Rifle Pennant 2012 - Section A

aggreg. aggreg.

score points Points score points Points
Round1 Mon 27 Aug 2012
Paramount 850 4 4 Numurkah 836
Shepparton 839 4 4 Oakleigh 836
MISC 832 4 4 Bye
Round 2 Mon 3 Sep 2012
Paramount 827 2 6 Shepparton 827 2 6
Numurkah 830 MISC 848 4 8
Oakleigh 825 4 4 Bye
Round 3 Mon 10 Sep 2012
Paramount 849 4 10 Oakleigh 825 4
Numurkah 816 4 4 Bye
Shepparton 824 6 MISC 835 4 12
Round4 Mon 17 Sep 2012
Paramount 868 4 14 MISC 846 12
Numurkah 842 4 8 Oakleigh 813 4
Shepparton 843 4 10 Bye
Round5 Mon 24 Sep 2012
Paramount 870 4 18 Bye
Numurkah 826 8 Shepparton 841 4 14
Oakleigh 829 4 MISC 842 4 16
Round 6 Mon 1 Oct 2012
Numurkah 846 8 Paramount 850 4 22
Oakleigh 822 4 Shepparton 838 4 18
Bye MISC 842 4 20
Round 7 Mon 8 Oct 2012
Shepparton 831 18 Paramount 863 4 26
MISC 833 20 Numurkah 847 4 12
Bye Oakleigh 819 4 8
Round 8 Mon 15 Oct 2012
Oakleigh 844 8 Paramount 859 4 30
Bye Numurkah 839 4 16
MISC 839 4 24 Shepparton 823 18
Round 9 Mon 22 Oct 2012
MISC 836 24 Paramount 871 4 34
Oakleigh 818 8 Numurkah 825 4 20
Bye Shepparton 808 4 22
Round 10 Mon 29 Oct 2012
Bye Paramount 855 4 38
Shepparton 827 4 26 Numurkah 823 20

MISC 839 4 28 Oakleigh 827 8



Target Rifle Victoria

10metre Air Rifle Pennant 2012 - Section B

score

Round1l Mon 27 Aug 2012

Albury/Camberwell 764
Wangaratta 785
Brunswick/Northcote 708

Round 2 Mon 3 Sep 2012

Albury/Camberwell 790
Frankston Peninsula 723
ACT 780

Round 3 Mon 10 Sep 2012

Albury/Camberwell 757
Frankston Peninsula 697
Wangaratta 812

Round 4 Mon 17 Sep 2012

Albury/Camberwell 772
Frankston Peninsula 729
Wangaratta 811

Round 5 Mon 24 Sep 2012

Albury/Camberwell 787
Frankston Peninsula 755
ACT 790

Round 6 Mon 1 Oct 2012

Frankston Peninsula 740
ACT 807
Bye

Round 7 Mon 8 Oct 2012

Wangaratta 795
Brunswick/Northcote 750
Bye

Round 8 Mon 15 Oct 2012

ACT 810
Bye
Brunswick/Northcote 740

Round9 Mon 22 Oct 2012

Brunswick/Northcote 646
ACT 803
Bye

Round 10 Mon 29 Oct 2012

Bye
Wangaratta 796
Brunswick/Northcote 706

points

aggreg.
Points

H

12

12

20

24

20
16

32

16

16
36

32
16

Frankston Peninsula
ACT
Bye

Wangaratta
Brunswick/Northcote
Bye

ACT
Bye
Brunswick/Northcote

Brunswick/Northcote
ACT
Bye

Bye
Wangaratta
Brunswick/Northcote

Albury/Camberwell
Wangaratta
Brunswick/Northcote

Albury/Camberwell
Frankston Peninsula
ACT

Albury/Camberwell
Frankston Peninsula
Wangaratta

Albury/Camberwell
Frankston Peninsula
Wangaratta

Albury/Camberwell
Frankston Peninsula
ACT

score

720
798

825
731

807

729

708
798

816
701

793
806
749

781
708
801

783
695
808

776
728
796

774
742
801

points

aggresg.
Points

12

16

16

16
16
12

16

28

16

24

20

28

24

40



